

Pitkin County Library AFTER-HOURS PERMISSION FORM

Library Lock-In

My child	has permission to attend
the Library Lock-in at the Pitkin County Library from Saturday, December 21, 2024 at 6:00 pm to Sunday, December 22, 2024 at 8:00 am. My child will leave the Library Lock-In by:	
☐ being picked up.	
If my child is not picked up by myself,	will pick
them up. Their phone number is	
Medical issues and allergies Pitkin County Library staff should be aware of:	
I grant the Pitkin County Library permission to ca the medics to transport my child to the nearest he emergencies.	9 ,
By signing this form, I agree to the information al	pove.
Parent's/Guardian's Name:	
Signature:	Date:
Phone number(s):	
Please turn this in at the main desk or email a sca madison.ledford@pitkincounty.com.	nned copy to

For questions, please contact Madison Ledford, Young Adult Outreach and Programming Librarian, by email or call 970-429-1922.